SFS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
* For sockets and terminal sockets, see page 135.
Slim type safety relays SF RELAYS
Slim type
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Without LED indication With LED indication
Part No. Part No.
4-poles
2 Form A 2 Form B
12 V DC SFS2-DC12V SFS2-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS2-DC24V SFS2-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS2-DC48V SFS2-L-DC48V
3 Form A 1 Form B
12 V DC SFS3-DC12V SFS3-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS3-DC24V SFS3-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS3-DC48V SFS3-L-DC48V
6-poles
4 Form A 2 Form B
12 V DC SFS4-DC12V SFS4-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS4-DC24V SFS4-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS4-DC48V SFS4-L-DC48V
5 Form A 1 Form B
12 V DC SFS5-DC12V SFS5-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS5-DC24V SFS5-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS5-DC48V SFS5-L-DC48V
3 Form A 3 Form B
12 V DC SFS6-DC12V SFS6-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS6-DC24V SFS6-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS6-DC48V SFS6-L-DC48V
Compliance with RoHS Directive
FEATURES
1. Forcibly guided contact structure
(EN50205 ClassA TÜV recognized)